
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
12 

226 
911 
66 

727 
260 
224 
108 
53 
7 

221 
322 
347 
238 

4 
34 

140 
531 
110 
952 
251 
877 
707 
300 
50 

278 
491 
898 
822 
317 
931 
834 
146 
59 
13 

313 
88 

741 
811 

Name 
Max Nagl 
Tom Koch 
Jordi Tixier 
Tim Koch 
Boris Maillard 
Nico Koch 
Jakub Teresak 
Stefan Ekerold 
Simon Jost 
Maximilian Spies 
Mathias Jorgensen 
Pavol Repcak 
Johannes Klein 
Lukas Platt 
Tomas Kohut 
Micha Boy de Waal 
Tanel Leok 
Florian Hellrigl 
Vaclav Kovar 
Ludovic Macler 
Jens Getteman 
Martin Krc 
Lars van Berkel 
Noah Ludwig 
Cedric Grobben 
Thomas Vermijl 
Paul Haberland 
Elias Stapel 
Mike Bolink 
Nico Müller 
Marco Fleissig 
Toni Hoffmann 
Davy Pootjes 
Adam Dusek 
Nolan Cordens 
Petr Polak 
Dusan Drdaj 
Jonas Oerter 
Adam Sterry 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMU 
SMF 
AMF 
DMSB 
SMF 
KNMV 
EMF 
AMF 
ACCR 
FFM 
FMB 
ACCR 
KNMV 
DMSB 
FMB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
ACCR 
FMB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
ACU 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU-Weilheim 
DEU-Wormstedt 
FRA-D’huison longueville 
DEU-Bad Sulza 
DEU-Weimar 
DEU-Braunschweig 
CZE-Chomutov 
DEU-Weiskirchen 
SVK-Popudinské Mo?id?an
DEU-Ortrand 
DNK-Store fuglede 
SVK-Rakova 
AUT-Steyr 
DEU-Gummersbach 
SVK-Rudina 
NLD-Harkema 
EST-Tartu 
AUT-Telfs 
CZE-Starec 
FRA-BLIESBRUCK 
BEL/ Denderleeuw 
CZE-Šternberk 
NLD-Veghel 
DEU-Aschersleben 
BEL/Opgabbeek 
BEL-Helchteren 
DEU-Erfurt 
DEU/Reutlingen 
NLD-Holten 
DEU/Bruchsal 
DEU-Illertissen 
DEU-Wismar 
NLD/ Ammerzoden 
CZE/Troubelice 
BEL/ Pelt 
CZE-Klatovy 
CZE-Kvitnice 
DEU-Burbach 
GBR-LOMMEL 

Trademark 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
KMP Honda Racing powered by K
Kosak Racing Team 
KMP Honda Racing powered by K
VisuAlz Production 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
BECKER Racing 
Enduro Koch Racing 
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
Osicka MX Team 
Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Berlin
Filten Racing 
Orion racing team 
STURM STC Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Osicka MX Team 
Pol Motoren 
MX-HANDEL Racing 
STURM STC Racing 
BECKER Racing 
KMP Honda Racing powered by K
AMX Racing 

KMP Honda Racing powered by K
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

BECKER Racing 
SixtySeven 
GasGas Hegau Racing Team 
SHR Motorsports 
ADAC Pfalz e.V. 
KMP Honda Racing powered by K
MS Motorcycles - Dirt Division 

SD Install Racing-MX Team Znojm

SHR Motorsports 
ACTION MEFO SPORT RACING T
HPM Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
10 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
4 
1 

Total Tm 
28:52.240 
29:02.411 
29:19.110 
29:28.767 
29:45.514 
29:46.997 
29:51.802 
30:07.689 
30:10.547 
30:15.731 
30:18.784 
30:19.518 
30:20.411 
30:23.741 
30:24.895 
30:26.854 
30:28.012 
30:36.039 
30:39.066 
30:40.373 
30:41.595 
30:42.894 
30:45.244 
30:49.338 
29:11.723 
29:21.286 
29:35.909 
29:38.694 
29:40.598 
30:17.445 
30:52.572 
19:58.481 
17:44.038 
17:50.627 
18:18.635 
14:55.454 
15:51.194 
8:16.877 
2:31.003 

Diff 

10.171 
26.870 
36.527 
53.274 
54.757 
59.562 

1:15.449 
1:18.307 
1:23.491 
1:26.544 
1:27.278 
1:28.171 
1:31.501 
1:32.655 
1:34.614 
1:35.772 
1:43.799 
1:46.826 
1:48.133 
1:49.355 
1:50.654 
1:53.004 
1:57.098 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 

12 Laps 
15 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:47.401 
1:48.141 
1:48.119 
1:48.708 
1:50.803 
1:50.831 
1:50.506 
1:51.781 
1:51.893 
1:51.911 
1:51.955 
1:51.911 
1:51.898 
1:51.467 
1:52.567 
1:51.968 
1:52.568 
1:52.636 
1:52.647 
1:52.381 
1:52.633 
1:53.739 
1:53.421 
1:52.566 
1:53.697 
1:54.624 
1:53.331 
1:55.264 
1:55.770 
1:58.149 
1:58.878 
1:55.497 
1:52.556 
1:54.822 
1:54.745 
1:50.629 
1:57.157 
1:58.494 

In Lap 
3 
6 
5 
5 
3 
7 
8 

11 
10 
4 
4 

16 
13 
3 

11 
7 
8 
6 
5 
3 
7 
7 
5 
7 

12 
7 
6 
8 
5 
3 
3 
7 
5 
3 
7 
8 
5 
2 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
holeshot # 12 

Margin of Victory 
10.171 

Ø km/h 
55,032 

Best Lap Tm 
1:47.401 

km/h 
55,474 

Best Lap by 
12 - Max Nagl 

Printed: 18.06.2023 16:47:14 

DMSB NMN: MX-13937/23  FIM-Europe-EMN: 20/2199  FIM-IMN: 291/120 Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted at:          h

Reg. Nr.: MX-13468/23

Int. ADAC Motocross Bielstein 
ADAC MX Masters 

Race 3 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:15:16 

Bielsteiner Waldkurs 1,655 Km 

18.06.2023 16:15 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                                    Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


